Mall Walking

Age Requirements
No Age Requirement
Available 24/7

No

Family

No

Intake Process

Registration at the VIP Rewards Center in the mall.

Report Problems

Call the Agency

Self Refer

Yes

Steppin Out Walking Club

https://www.simon.com/mall/apple-blossom-mall/about

Main

(540) 665-0201

Apple Blossom Mall 1850 Apple Blossom Drive 22601 VA United States

Additional Availability Comments Monday through Saturday 7 a.m. Fee Structure

No Fee

Languages Spoken

English

Individuals can walk inside the Mall at no cost without being reigstered with the Steppin Out Walking Club. The doors open about 30 minutes before stores open.

Steppin Out Walking Club has been temporarily suspended because of COVID-19.

Steppin Out Walking Club is a free indoor walking program sponsored by the Apple Blossom Mall and Valley Health System. Registered members are welcome to walk early morning at the mall before the mall opens.

Walkers can enter the Mall through the Food Court at 8 am Monday-Saturday, two hours before the Mall opens. Sunday walkers can enter at 9 am.

Service Area(s) Frederick County

Winchester City